Pos Nation

1 GER
2 AUS
3 CRO
4 CYP
5 USA
6 AUS
7 NZL
8 NZL
9 SWE
10 GBR
11 EST
12 NZL
13 NZL
14 ITA
15 CRO
16 BRA
17  POL
18 ITA
19 AUS
20 GBR
21 AUS
22 NOR
23 GBR
24  NOR
25 BEL
26 PER

Sail Number

GER 208257
AUS 199015
CRO 208709
CYP 209167
USA 206151
AUS 199012
NZL 207862
NZL 208517
SWE 199617
GBR 209141
EST 203724
NZL 197250
NZL 208337
ITA 207945
CRO 207268
BRA 206757
POL 208710
ITA 199697
AUS 208331
GBR 207509
AUS 206762
NOR 207460

GBR 209134
NOR 201111
BEL 202016
PER 206115

Laser - Men - Overall Results

Crew

Philipp Buhl
Matthew Wearn
Tonci Stipanovié¢
Pavlos Kontides
Charlie Buckingham
Tom Burton

Andy Maloney
Sam Meech
Jesper Stalheim
Nick Thompson
Karl-Martin Rammo
Thomas Saunders
Michael Bullot
Francesco Marrai
Filip Jurisi¢

Bruno Fontes
Kacper Zieminski
Alessio Spadoni
Jeremy O\'Connell
Alex Mills-Barton
Luke Elliott
Kristian Ruth

Elliot Hanson

1

17
(14)
2
20
18
19
27
5
15
22
(33)
11
4
21
29

24

2 3 4

(28)
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(24)

19
13
14

(34)

(39)

BFD

16

Hermann Tomasgaard 6 25

Wannes Van Laer
Stefano Peschiera

(33)
16

23
10

7
(14)
4
16
3

11
6
5
2

17
20
13

19
8
(28)
31
33
22
25
9
10

12
18
21
23

Race

5

3
1
4

(25)
2 (34)
5 5

(18) 15
7 1

10 13

(23) 21

8 4
21 2
6 27

26

9 28
15 14
(32) 9
12 11
(28) 19
17 (37)
34 16
29 10

7
8
6
3

27 (29)
(33) 17
11 25
20 (38)

7
(15)
16
8
5
4
(21)
18
25
3
9
17
11
12
23
19
20
13

32
30
31

N

20
17
(34)
11
(35)
19

15
14
27

21

18
22
10
29
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6
0
4
2
12

—_—

8
4
16
20
18

Points
Total Net

67.00
54.00
52.00
71.00
84.00
69.00
74.00
80.00
71.00
104.00
104.00
111.00
124.00
122.00 91.00
127.00 92.00
128.00 100.00
134.00 102.00
137.00 102.00
130.00 102.00
143.00 106.00
141.00 107.00
151.00 112.00

39.00
40.00
43.00
46.00
50.00
54.00
56.00
56.00
57.00
81.00
83.00
89.00
90.00

148.00 119.00
153.00 120.00
153.00 120.00
167.00 129.00


http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=202224
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=63586
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=48899
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=102798
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=82021
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=43360
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=61402
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=78949
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=68420
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=137689
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=120733
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=77993
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=40049
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=53002
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=60503
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=43683
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=70326
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=159321
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=76862
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=134499
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=208798
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=83197
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=205892
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=29297
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=77421
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=40538

27 FIN  FIN 202978
28 SWE SWE 199611
29 AUS AUS 166021
30 GBR GBR 206940
31 GBR GBR 201481
32 GBR GBR 208207
33 ITA ITA 208739
34 USA USA 194180
35 AUS AUS 208360
36 NED NED 207471
37 GBR GBR 207961
38 NOR NOR 205733
Legend

() - Excluded Score

ARB - Scoring penalty after arbitration
BFD - Disqualification under rule 30.3

Kaarle Tapper

Emil Cedergardh
Ryan Palk

Lorenzo Chiavarini
Jack Wetherell
Martin Evans
Giovanni Coccoluto
Christopher Barnard
Mitchell Kennedy
Yuri Hummel

Henry Wetherell
Henrik Begby

13 (29) 29

30
23
28
25
26
31
36
32
34

37

31
18
30
27
32
17
15
26

(39)
BFD

36

16
13
26
19
30

(37)
30
27
26

(34) 24
32 14
15 (38)
36 (37)
24 22

(38) 36

(38) 35 35 35

24 29 26
12 24 28
(31) 14 30
(34) 23

22
18
20

26 (36)

28

25

(37) 33

38
27
33

35
36

37
32
31

24
38

166.00 137.00
175.00 138.00
172.00 141.00
183.00 149.00
188.00 152.00
189.00 155.00
196.00 159.00
214.00 176.00
213.00 176.00
216.00 177.00

236.00 198.00
253.00 215.00

OCS - On the course side of the starting line and broke rule 29.1 or 30.1

DGM - Disqualification under rule 69.1(b)(2) not excludable RDG - Redress given

DNC - Did not come to the starting area
DNE - Disqualification not excludable under rule 88.3(b)

DNF - Did not finish

DNS - Did not start

DPI - Discretionary penalty imposed
DSQ - Disqualification

RET - Retired
SCP - Took a Scoring Penalty under rule 44.3(a)

STP - Standard Penalty S| Specific
UFD - U flag penalty imposed
ZFP - 20% penalty under rule 30.2
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PTS - Scoring penalty for a yellow flag after the finish
RAF - Retired after finishing


http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=139123
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=68319
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=66925
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=164374
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=218526
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=90381
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=68434
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=224316
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=101821
http://www.sailing.org/biog.php?memberid=100720
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